ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ART CONTEST 2024

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

12256-A-1-6025
12256-A-2-6026
12256-A-2-6027
12256-A-2-6028
12256-A-2-6029
12256-A-2-6030
12256-A-2-6031
12256-A-2-6058
12256-A-3-6034
12256-A-3-6035
12256-A-3-6036
12256-A-3-6037
12256-A-4-6038
12256-A-4-6039
12256-A-4-6040
12256-A-4-6041
12256-A-4-6042
12256-A-4-6043
12256-A-4-6044
12256-A-4-6045
12256-A-4-6046
12256-A-4-6057
12256-A-4-6064
12256-A-5-6047
12256-A-5-6048
12256-A-5-6050
12256-A-5-6051
12256-A-6-6052
12256-A-6-6053
12256-A-7-6054
12256-A-7-6055
12256-A-7-6056

12256

LAHORE

STUDENT NAME
MUNTAHA AZEEM
SADIA KHAN
MARYAM IRFAN
ZAHRA ZAFAR
SHEHAR BANO RIZVI
AMNA BATOOL
HORAB NASEER

M. WASIF ALI
MARIA SOHAIB
ANAYA WAHAB
ANAYA ASIF
MUSTAFA SALEEM ALIZAI
RUMAISA FATIMA
BILAL AHMAD
ESHAL USMAN
AREEJ MOHSIN
ISMAIL SALIS

M. AMMAR ATIF QURESHI
SARA EMAN

ZOYA HASSAN
HOORIYA JUNAID
ALIZAH USAMA
SAAD SAQIB

EISHAL ASAD
ANAAYA KASHIF
HAREEM FAHIM
WAREESHA NAVEED
INAAYA SALMAN
MAHROSH DAR
AYESHA IMRAN
FATIMA ZAFAR
ANAAYA HASSAN

THE NATIONAL SCHOOL

FATHER NAME
AZEEM SHAHZAD

M. WASI ULLAH

M. IRFAN ALI

ZAFAR IQBAL

SYED ALI SHERAZ RIZVI
M. IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN
M. NASEER

M. IQBAL

SOHAIB HASSAN
ABDUL WAHAB

ASIF SAEED CHISHTI
AAMIR MOEN ALIZAI
SOHAIL AWAN
BUSHARAT ALI
USMAN ISHAQ
MOHSIN SHABIR
SALIS SHAHZAD

ATIF QURESHI

TAHIR YAQUB
SOHAIB HASSAN
JUNAID AHMAD

M. USAMA

SAQIB AMIN

ASAD ALl

KASHIF SALEEM
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD FAHIM
RAJA NAVEED REHMAN
SALMAN ASGHAR
KASHIF NAZIR

IMRAN BASHIR
ZAFAR IQBAL

RIAZ UL HASSAN RAJA

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded.

CLASS
1
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%AGE
80.00%
73.33%
66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
80.00%
86.67%
73.33%
73.33%
89.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
78.67%
73.33%
78.67%
73.33%
78.67%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
78.67%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
86.67%
86.67%
73.33%
91.11%
77.78%
82.22%
91.11%

GRADE
B+
B-
C+
B-
C+
B+

B+
A

TOTAL STUDENTS:32
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